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Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, October 2010

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf'85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest Inc.

25.78% $ 22,343 $ 2,056
11.36% 9,845 906
11.36% 9,845 906
2.56% 2,219 204
2.56% 2,219 204
18.51% 16,042 1,476
15.55% 13,477 1,240
0.17% 147 14
0.27% 234 22
5.70% 4,940 455
1.12% 971 89
0.23% 199 18
0.26% 225 21
1.90% 1,647 152
0.15% 130 12
1.31% 1,135 105
1.21% 1,049 97

100.00% $ 86,668 (Note 1) $ 7,977

Note 1: The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2: The cost of operation (operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.5%.
&

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, October 2010

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

October 2010 Cash Received

YTD Cash Received

Compared to October 2009 Compared to Prior YTD

$ 197,709 4.9% $ 677,688 4.2%

130,282 7.4% 423,168 6.1%

130,132 7.4% 423,094 6.1%
(69,649) -14.1% (229,280) -12.6%
(69,850) -14.1% (229,460) -12.6%

165,320 5.7% 850,688 7.3%

95,371 3.9% 490,311 4.9%
22,504 372.1% 63,499 180.3%

1,014 2.3% (1,092) -0.6%
287,606 43.9% 818,456 30.8%

23,456 14.4% 53,818 7.9%
38,329 100.0% 151,096 100.0%

3,273 8.3% 140 0.1%

82,935 35.9% 179,957 19.4%

4,826 24.0% 2,608 4.6%

17,999 9.1% 31,934 3.9%

2,179 1.1% 23,305 2.9%

$ 1,063,436 6.9% $ 3,729,930 6.1%
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Lafayette Parish School System
Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2010 - 2011

A B (B-A)
Original

Budget Actual Budget

Fund FY 10/11 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 10,296,571 $ 10,082,987 § 686,416

Bond Sinking Fund 2,490,274 2,490,274 -
Capital Improvement Fund 845,896 1,646,715 800,819
Minor Repair & Improvement Fund 833,332 1,634,151 800,819
Total 1965 Tax $ 14,466,073 $ 16,754,128 $ 2,288,056
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 6,113,800 7,322,572 1,208,772
Grand Total $ 20,579,873 $ 24,076,700 $ 3,496,828
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 6,137,504 $ 7,321,963 $ 1,184,459

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent Four months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, October 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
General Ledger Expense
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (25.78%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund

Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

86,668

1965 Tax
$ 4,268,122
2,056
$ 4,270,178
2,320
12,414
150
5,115
284
2,884
503
1,266
10,278
49,693
310
1,451
$ (22,343)
(490)
(1,946)
(17,711)
(42,490)
$ 4,227,688
$ 2,767,127
622,569
837,992
$ 4,227,688



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
1965 (1%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Original Actual

1965 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul 3,867,917 $ 4689,776 $ 821,859 21.25%
Aug 3,492,991 3,938,529 445,538 12.76%
Sep 3,474,884 3,898,136 423,252 12.18%
Oct 3,630,281 4,227,688 597,407 16.46%
Nov 3,278,955
Dec 3,260,668
Jan 4,246,174
Feb 3,387,389
Mar 3,190,588
Apr 3,850,244
May 3,640,591
Jun 3,752,108

TOTAL _$43,072,790 $16,754,129 § 2,288,056 15.82%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, October 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)

Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
General Ledger Expense
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.36%)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax

Net Revenues

10

$

2,320
12,414
150
5,115
284
2,884
503
1,266

10,278
49,693
310
1,451

1988 Tax

86,668

$ (9,846)

(245)
(973)

(8,856)

$ 1,880,225
906

$ 1,881,131

(19,920)

$ 1,861,211



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Original Actual

1988 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul 1,646,641 $ 1,999,283 $ 352,642 21.42%
Aug 1,466,679 1,741,831 275,152 18.76%
Sep 1,464,340 1,720,247 255,907 17.48%
Oct 1,536,140 1,861,211 325,071 21.16%
Nov 1,424,291
Dec 1,462,296
Jan 1,891,397
Feb 1,488,123
Mar 1,386,718
Apr 1,723,584
May 1,602,020
Jun 1,648,496

TOTAL $18,740,725 $ 7,322,572 $1,208,772 19.77%

i
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, October 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)

Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
General Ledger Expense
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.36%)

Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax

Net Revenues

13

2002 Tax
$ 1,880,110
906
$ 1,881,016
$ 2,320
12,414
150
5,115
284
2,884
503
1,266
10,278
49,693
310
1,451
$ 86,668
$ (9,845)
(245)
(973)
(8,856)
(19,919)
$ 1,861,097




Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax
A B (B-A)
Original Actual

2002 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul 1,653,530 $ 1,999,103 $ 345573 20.90%
Aug 1,472,234 1,741,688 269,454 18.30%
Sep 1,469,679 1,720,075 250,396 17.04%
Oct 1,542,061 1,861,097 319,036 20.69%
Nov 1,429,733
Dec 1,467,834
Jan 1,898,608
Feb 1,398,657
Mar 1,392,034
Apr 1,730,193
May 1,608,086
Jun 1,654,817

TOTAL $18,717,466 $ 7,321,963 1,184,459 19.30%

14
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